Blutspenden in 57572 Niederfischbach bis zum 13.10.2025

Mo
Mo
Mo

12.05.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

21.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

13.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

Niederfischbach 57572
Turnhalle Fischbacherhutte
Konrad-Adenauer-Str. 15

Niederfischbach 57572
Kath. Pfarrzentrum
Rothenbergstr. 9

Niederfischbach 57572
Kath. Pfarrzentrum
Rothenbergstr. 9



